REEL
(Standard Grade)
BEAN DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The REEL lighting fixture is a striking blend of modern design and
functionality, perfect for elevating any interior. Crafted from durable MDF,

Example:
CODE: 055-076-01-14-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CODE:
055-076-01
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
LED / 90W / 3000K
Ø:
H:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
33.46"􀀃 (85 cm)
1.38"􀀃 (3.5 cm)
-14
-20
-35
FINISH OPTIONS:3
Champagne
Gold leaf
Black
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
0-10V
Non Dimmable